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2024/25 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 09.08.2024, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 29°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 : 0

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

23 Osadchuk Anton
29 Paliukh Serhii
22 Yurechko Ihor
6 Strads Maksym
13 Kozlov Artem
25 Krapivnoi Dmytro (C)
77 Bandurin Oleksii
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
18 Bliznichenko Andrii
11 Buriak Ruslan
19 Borysenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
95 Omelianenko Kostiantyn
35 Tovkach Artem
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
17 Khussin Tymofii
55 Kuzmovych Valentyn
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
9 Kurylets Denys
10 Alibekov Akhmed
14 Polovyi Volodymyr

Coach
Shapovalov Volodymyr

40 Oksenenko Stanislav
79 Borovskyi Andrii
19 Sabiiev Dmytro
29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
21 Palamarchuk Ivan
18 Pasternak Nazarii
51 Zlatiev Zlat
17 Zhdanovych Oleksii
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
27 Molko Vladyslav
7 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
71 Matus Artem
25 Klepko Mykhailo
72 Tylokha Roman
14 Koloskov Andrii
10 Savitskyi Andrii
32 Zaichenko Ivan
26 Pokas Dmytro
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii
55 Kuts Ivan

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Ukhov Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Kieskiula Denys
Assistant 2:
Havelia Oleksii
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Diadenko Vitalii
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, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 09.08.2024, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 29°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 1 : 0 «Kremin» Kremenchuk
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii 17'

18 Bliznichenko Andrii
10 Alibekov Akhmed 29'

29 Paliukh Serhii 30'

19 Borysenko Vladyslav
21 Klymenko Vladyslav 33'

40' 51 Zlatiev Zlat

42' 29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr

66' 51 Zlatiev Zlat
55 Kuts Ivan

70' 20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro

77 Bandurin Oleksii
9 Kurylets Denys 86'

7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
35 Tovkach Artem 86'

11 Buriak Ruslan
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr 86'

22 Yurechko Ihor 90'

90' 79 Borovskyi Andrii
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